SE Asia Foundation

Financial Summary for FYE June 30, 2025

Donations Received
Grants Made
Cash on Hand at Year End

Total number of Grants
Number of organizations

Grant Sizes:
Largest
Smallest
Median
Average

Grants by Country:
Cambodia
Thailand
Myanmar

1,277,401
1,241,655
224,214

96
34

123,000
420
6,420
12,934

1,040,811
200,844
0

84%
16%
0%



