SE Asia Foundation

Financial Summary for FYE June 30, 2025

Donations Received Grants Made Cash on Hand at Year End	1,277,401 1,241,655 224,214	
Total number of Grants	96	
Number of organizations	34	
<u>Grant Sizes:</u> Largest Smallest Median Average	123,000 420 6,420 12,934	
Grants by Country:		
Cambodia	1,040,811	84%
Thailand	200,844	16%
Myanmar	0	0%